® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Bystfice nad Pernstejnem

Obec

Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Cast obce

Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Ulice

Bratrska
Bratrska
Cibulkova
Kozeluzska
K Valse

Na Pile

Na Prikopech
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany

Cibulkova

K Hajlim
Kozeluzska
Na Pile

Na Prikopech
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Virska

Cislo pop./ev.
-/-
161/-
310/-
163/-
156/-
213/-
1213/-
338/-
199/-
228/-

-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Cislo parcely
1381/0
691 /1
690 /0
60/0
46 /0
1359 /1
3154 /3
45/1
533/0
495 /0
1360 / 2
1384
1360 /1
526

601
1950/7
821 /2
97/0
19/0
3163 /0
539/0
460/ 0
463 /0
498 /0
1402 /1
410/2
3146 /8
31/2
1407/18
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Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cerny Vrsek
K Hajim
Kostelnf
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Masarykovo ndmésti
N&drazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Na Pile

Na Pile

Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Virské
Virska

116/-
117/-
87/-
88/-
98/-
162/-
601/-
602/-
604/-
605/-
606/-
71/-
431/-
1240/-
170/-
146/-
148/-
149/-
150/-
151/-
153/-
154/-
155/-
167/-
9/-
158/-
159/-
346/-
1203/-
1241/-
186/-
229/-
359/-
226/-
357/-
286/-

413

723 /0
720/ 1
751/1
749 /1
857 /1
62/0
64/6
64 /8
64 /5
753 /12
753 /9
83/0
3130/0
101/0
37/0
411/0
18/0
22.1

2470
26 /0
32/0
35/0
40/0
47 /0
53/0
48 /0
683 /0
688 /0
3152 /0
3167 /2
535/0
492 /0
527/0
523/0
511/0
2163/1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Bockova
Bockova
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrska
Bratrusinska
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
Cibulkova
K Hajom
K Hajlim

292/-
293/-
294/-
85/-

91/2
91/3
91/4
113/0
39/0
1404 /0
852 /2
1952 /3
1296/ 2
863/ 3
90 /0
3126/ 3
1407 /9
2568 / 2
1418 /0
1944 / 4
390/0
14 /0
694 /0
693 /0
746 / 0
755 /0
758 /0
760 / 3
853/0
1417 /0
753 /10
7770
75/0
69/0
67/0
867 /0
865 /0
863 /1
754 [ 2
26/0
91/0




Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystfice
Bystrice
Bystrice
Bystrice

nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem
nad Pernstejnem

Kostelni
Kostelni
Kostelnf
Kostelnf
Kostelni
Kostelni
Kozeluzska
Kozeluzska
Kratka

K Valse
Lnarska
Lnarska
Lnarska
Lnarska
Lnarska
Lnarska
Luzanky
Masarykovo ndmésti
N&drazni

Na Pile

Na Pile

Na Pile

Na Prikopech
Na Prikopech
Na Prikopech
Pod Horou
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Pod Kastany
Virské
Virska
Virska

Virska
Zahradni
Zahradni
Zahradni

171/-
172/-
173/-
248/-
249/-
250/-
152/-
174/-
755/-
214/-
1205/-
1206/-
1207/-
1208/-
1209/-
1238/-
852/-
68/-
138/-
1201/-
1204/-
1242/-
139/-
1398/-
145/-
193/-
175/-
230/-
245/-
39/-
217/-
223/-
224/-
225/-
186/-
187/-
188/-

311
30/0
29/0
16 /0
15/0
4/0
28/0
407 /0
3242 /0
227710
82/0
87/1
89/0
20/0
23/0
79/0
1951 /2
87/0
677 /3
3160/0
3149 /0
3150 /1
680 /0
677 /2
600 /0
1464 /0
409/0
490/0
391/0
408 /0
1296 /1
516 /1
518 /0
520/0
1276 /0
1277 /0
1278 /0




Bystfice nad Pernstejnem Bystfice nad Pernstejnem Zahradni 189/- 1279 /0




